meet established criteria and decision guidelines for the degree of use support.  All 
waterbodies on Guam’s 305b Waterbody Inventory lists are classified under one of the 
five surface water reporting categories described in Section 1.0 above. 

2.0   Guam Rivers/Streams  
Guam has an inventory of one hundred fifty-one (151) freshwater assessment units which 
represent two-hundred one (201) Guam rivers/streams and tributaries.    

RIVERS/STREAMS:   
IR REPORTING CATEGORY 

WATER SIZE 
(Miles) 

ASSESSMENT 
UNIT COUNT 

2:  meets some designated uses but more  
      Data is needed to make a use  
      determination 

25.20 18